

Sessions 173 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-003734-2019
JO-WB00837

Order No 02
dated 05.02.2025

Case record was not put up on 03.02.2025 due to holiday and is put up today.
No step has been taken by either of the parties.
Fix 01.08.2025 for appearance and evidence of csw-1.
Issue summons. Prosecution is directed to ensure the presence of witnesses.

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum